FastCap’

Ultracapacitors

KEY FEATURES

Reflowable Chip Ultracapacitor Prototype

Form Factor: 9x22x1.9 (mm)

FEATURES AND BENEFITS: APPLICATIONS:

o Wide operating temperature -20°C

to 85°C e Solid state drives
e Long lifetime e Wireless sensors
e Sealed ceramic package * Energy harvesting

e Surface mount design * Pulsed power

e Pick-and-place compatible
o Pb-free reflow compliant

PRELIMINARY TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Electrical

Rated Capacitance 25°C
85°C

Operating Voltage

Surge Voltage

Series Resistance 25°C
85°C

Leakage Current @ Rated

o
Voltage 96 hrs. @ 70°C

Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Physical

Length

Width

Height

Mass

Volume

Disclaimer

The information provided herein is correct to the best of Nanoramic’s knowledge,
but is provided for discussion purposes only. The information along with the price
and availability of any product are subject to change without notice. Nanoramic
shall not be liable for any errors, facts, or opinions. Customers must satisfy
themselves as to the suitability of this product for their application. Nanoramic is
not responsible for any loss as a result of any person placing reliance on anything

Power loss protection

475

480

45

40

-20

500

505

2.1

50

45

<5

22

9

1.9

1.2

0.4

Rev Number
Last Updated

ot Desrpton o Min Typ | Max ] Units

525 mF
530 mF
v
2.3 v
55 mQ
50 mQ
uA
85 °C
135 °C
mm
mm
mm
g
cc
1
09/25/2020

FastCap

Ultracapacitors

www.fastcapultracapacitors.com



