

Reflowable Chip Ultracapacitor Prototype

Form Factor: 9x22x1.9 (mm)

KEY FEATURES

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:

- Wide operating temperature -20°C to 85°C
- Long lifetime
- Sealed ceramic package
- Surface mount design
- Pick-and-place compatible
- Pb-free reflow compliant

APPLICATIONS:

- Power loss protection
- Solid state drives
- Wireless sensors
- Energy harvesting
- Pulsed power



PRELIMINARY TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Test	Description	Min	Тур	Max	Units
Electrical					
Rated Capacitance	25°C	475	500	525	mF
	85°C	480	505	530	mF
Operating Voltage			2.1		V
Surge Voltage				2.3	V
Series Resistance	25°C	45	50	55	mΩ
	85°C	40	45	50	mΩ
Leakage Current @ Rated Voltage	96 hrs. @ 70°C		<5		uA
Operating Temperature		-20		85	°C
Storage Temperature		-45		135	°C
Physical					
Length			22		mm
Width			9		mm
Height			1.9		mm
Mass			1.2		g
Volume			0.4		СС

Disclaimer

The information provided herein is correct to the best of Nanoramic's knowledge, but is provided for discussion purposes only. The information along with the price and availability of any product are subject to change without notice. Nanoramic shall not be liable for any errors, facts, or opinions. Customers must satisfy themselves as to the suitability of this product for their application. Nanoramic is not responsible for any loss as a result of any person placing reliance on anything



